
GIANNITSA, MARCH 18,19 2017

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP

EUROPEAN 65/85 MX CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 2 MX

Rang N° RIDER MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME DIFF BEST LAP IN Pts

1 29 RAICHEV JULIAN KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:24.397 10 Laps 01:59.591 2 25.0

2 72 PAKATARIDIS VASILEIOS YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 20:36.767 00:12.370 01:59.628 3 22.0

3 81 STOYANOV VASIL KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:50.645 00:26.248 02:03.561 2 20.0

4 47 PETROV ATANAS KTM BUL BMF 20:53.093 00:28.696 01:59.150 3 18.0

5 64 MALINOV VESELIN KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:53.469 00:29.072 02:01.001 10 16.0

6 71 ZOKOV YANKO KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:58.469 00:34.072 02:04.037 2 15.0

7 21 TOMPAZIS KONSTANTINOS YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 21:32.213 01:07.816 02:04.972 5 14.0

8 123 MILONOGLOU DIMITRIOS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 21:42.612 01:18.215 02:08.260 7 13.0

9 22 TSVETKOV TONI YAMAHA BUL BMF 21:50.860 01:26.463 02:07.890 2 12.0

10 212 KARASAVVAS ANDREAS YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 21:52.082 01:27.685 02:06.049 8 11.0

11 9 TANASE LAVRENTIV KTM ROU FRM 21:57.293 01:32.896 02:07.957 5 10.0

12 433 HRISTOV HRISTO HONDA BUL BMF 21:58.029 01:33.632 02:08.198 5 9.0

13 31 KLICHUROV VELIK KAWASAKI BUL BMF 22:10.369 01:45.972 02:10.778 8 8.0

14 66 PORESEV CIPRIAN YZ ROU FRM 22:13.672 01:49.275 02:11.268 7 7.0

15 139 KALOGIANNIDIS SPIRIDON HONDA GRE AMOTOE 22:31.691 02:07.294 02:09.726 3 6.0

16 211 PAPANIKOLAOU ATHANASIOS KTM GRE MFMA 20:56.165  9 Laps 02:15.321 5 5.0

17 25 MUTAFCJIEV NIKOLAJ KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:16.794 00:20.629 02:18.527 9 4.0

18 30 ILIEV PETAR HONDA BUL BMF 21:17.800 00:21.635 02:16.973 5 3.0

19 911 FILATOV STOYCHO KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:25.636 00:29.471 02:17.212 9 2.0

20 233 TAMPAS ANESTIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 21:28.893 00:32.728 02:15.919 4 1.0

21 1 KOSTOV BORCE KAWASAKI MKD MFMA 21:39.093 00:42.928 02:20.704 3

22 23 SAMVILOV MIROSLAV YZ BUL BMF 22:06.459 01:10.294 02:17.607 2

23 41 KLIKAS DIMITRIOS KTM GRE AMOTOE 20:59.706  8 Laps 02:26.478 2

24 79 PIROTIS ALEXANDROS KTM GRE AMOTOE 21:24.285 00:24.579 02:30.804 2

DNS

25 162 TRIANTAFYLLIDIS STILIANOS HUSKY GRE AMOTOE

26 91 TANOUSIS PETROS HONDA MKD MFMA

   Best Lap:  47   PETROV ATANAS   BUL   KTM   in   01:59.150  at     52.874 Km/H
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GIANNITSA, MARCH 18,19 2017

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP

EUROPEAN 65/85 MX CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 2 MX

Rang N° RIDER MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME DIFF BEST LAP IN Pts

     MXV

1 81 STOYANOV VASIL KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:50.645 10 Laps 02:03.561 2 25.0

2 47 PETROV ATANAS KTM BUL BMF 20:53.093 00:02.448 01:59.150 3 22.0

3 64 MALINOV VESELIN KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:53.469 00:02.824 02:01.001 10 20.0

4 71 ZOKOV YANKO KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:58.469 00:07.824 02:04.037 2 18.0

5 22 TSVETKOV TONI YAMAHA BUL BMF 21:50.860 01:00.215 02:07.890 2 16.0

6 433 HRISTOV HRISTO HONDA BUL BMF 21:58.029 01:07.384 02:08.198 5 15.0

7 66 PORESEV CIPRIAN YZ ROU FRM 22:13.672 01:23.027 02:11.268 7 14.0

8 211 PAPANIKOLAOU ATHANASIOS KTM GRE MFMA 20:56.165  9 Laps 02:15.321 5 13.0

9 911 FILATOV STOYCHO KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:25.636 00:29.471 02:17.212 9 12.0

10 1 KOSTOV BORCE KAWASAKI MKD MFMA 21:39.093 00:42.928 02:20.704 3 11.0

11 41 KLIKAS DIMITRIOS KTM GRE AMOTOE 20:59.706  8 Laps 02:26.478 2 10.0

DNS

12 91 TANOUSIS PETROS HONDA MKD MFMA

   Best Lap:  47   PETROV ATANAS   BUL   KTM   in   01:59.150  at     52.874 Km/H
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